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Jaffrey Meetinghouse
Bookings – 2019      (as of 20 January 2019)

Date	          Day             Time        App No	                 Event  	                          

May 10	 Fri	 11am	 -----	 Meetinghouse Committee - Spring inspection
May ?	 Fri	 All day	 18-04	 Jaffrey-Rindge Shakespeare Festival #

July 4	 Thurs	 Noon	 -----	 Reading of The Declaration of Independence *
July 5	 Fri	 8pm	 19-	 Amos Fortune Forum 
July 12	 Fri	 8pm	 19-	 Amos Fortune Forum
July 19	 Fri	 8pm	 19-	 Amos Fortune Forum
July 26	 Fri	 8pm	 19-	 Amos Fortune Forum

Aug 2	 Fri	 8pm	 19-	 Amos Fortune Forum 
Aug 4 -Aug 8	 Sun-Thur	 Noon	 19-	 First Church Fair #
Aug 10	 Fri	 8pm	 19-	 Amos Fortune Forum
Aug 17	 Fri	 8pm	 19-	 Amos Fortune Forum

Oct 4	 Fri	 ?	 18-3	 Possible Bush wedding rehearsal
Oct 5	 Sat	 9-7	 18-3	 Bush wedding	

Nov 18	 Fri	 11am	 -----	 Meetinghouse Committee - Fall inspection

* Rob Stephenson (532-6066) will oversee event	
# Janet Grant (532-5731) will oversee event 
§ TEAMJaffrey (532-7168) will oversee event


